

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1159 OF 2003

BEFORE SHRI M.K GUPTA

YAKUB MOHAMMED BAX & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. S. Padhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties to file additional documents within three weeks. List again on 11.8.2009

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK